
 

 
 
 

CITY OF IDAHO SPRINGS 
MUNICIPAL COURT 

2015 COURT SCHEDULE 

Thursday, January 15, 2015 

Thursday, February 19, 2015 

Thursday, March 19, 2015 

Thursday, April 16, 2015 

 Thursday, May 21, 2015 

Thursday, June 18, 2015 

Thursday, July 16, 2015 

Thursday, August 20, 2015 

Thursday, September 17, 2015 

Thursday, October 15, 2015 

Thursday, November 19, 2015 

Thursday, December 17, 2015 

 

Court is scheduled for 10:00 A.M. for all dates 


